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TOWN OF HAMPTON 2012 HOLIDAY'S

The Town Offices will be closed on the following Holidays and days.

700 Winneaceunnet Road. .(//r}/fz/J/()/z. .

Monday, January 02, 2012
Monday, January 16, 2012
Monday, February 20, 2012
Monday, May 28, 2012
Wednesday, July 04, 2012
Monday, September 03, 2012
Monday, October 08, 2012
Monday, November 12, 2012
Thursday, November 22, 2012
Friday, November 23, 2012
Tuesday, December 25, 2012
Tuesday, January 01, 2013

Holiday — New Year’s Day
Holiday — Martin Luther King Day
Holiday — Presidents Day
Holiday — Memorial Day
Holiday — July 4th

Holiday — Labor Day
Holiday — Columbus Day
Holiday — Veterans Day
Holiday — Thanksgiving Day
Closed

Holiday — Christmas Day
Holiday — New Year’s Day
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